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1. Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. 16.3 297.90

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 32.80 1. (69.35)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 1. (105.05)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 1. (133.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 1. (166.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 49.20 1. (216.05)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 41.60 1. (257.65)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.25 1. (297.90)

2. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.50 13. 16.3 284.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 3. (56.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (92.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 2. (129.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 2. (161.90)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.70 2. (199.60)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 3. (242.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 2. (284.50)

3. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 29.25 8. 15.8 277.45

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 5. (60.70)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 5. (91.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 28.05 5. (119.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 3. (156.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 3. (198.55)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 2. (242.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 3. (277.45)

4. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 18. 15.5 266.55

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 6. (60.05)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 6. (88.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.75 6. (118.60)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 36.30 5. (154.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 4. (194.50)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.35 5. (222.85)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.70 4. (266.55)

5. Wellington, Theo COSD 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 20. 15.7 260.25

103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 23.80 16. (48.55)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 16. (78.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 18. (105.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 16. (140.55)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 14. (176.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 40.80 9. (217.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 5. (260.25)
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6. Barsukov, Marko UKR 101B 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 22.75 22. 15.8 254.25

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 21. (49.95)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.70 21. (68.65)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 20. (103.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 15. (141.25)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 11. (179.65)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. (217.45)

5124D 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 6. (254.25)

7. Axer, Tim GER 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 2. 16.0 253.25

101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 23.40 7. (59.70)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 28.80 7. (88.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 7. (116.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 4. (155.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 6. (190.15)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 10. (215.45)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 7. (253.25)

8. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.3 253.20

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 10. (55.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. (84.15)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 12. (111.90)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 35.20 12. (147.10)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 9. (180.70)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.00 11. (214.70)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.50 8. (253.20)

9. Willcox, Oscar COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 7. 15.5 251.85

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 8. (59.75)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 25.60 8. (85.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 9. (114.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 9. (149.45)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 13. (177.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 6. (220.65)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 9. (251.85)

10. Neilson, Lewis COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 13. 15.3 248.10

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 2. (63.35)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 2. (96.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.75 3. (126.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 27.50 7. (154.20)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.00 12. (179.20)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 34.10 13. (213.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 10. (248.10)
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11. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.85 3. 16.2 246.45

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 4. (67.25)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.80 4. (92.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.90 4. (120.95)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 6. (154.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 5. (194.15)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 24.70 7. (218.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 11. (246.45)

12. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 4. 15.7 243.50

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (62.05)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 19.20 14. (81.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. (113.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.20 10. (148.75)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.50 8. (187.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 26.25 12. (213.50)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 12. (243.50)

13. Nguyen, David BTSC 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 29.25 8. 15.9 242.10

201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (62.40)

101B 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 21.45 12. (83.85)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 8. (116.40)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 8. (151.60)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 7. (187.60)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.40 4. (226.00)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 16.10 13. (242.10)

14. Dertiarev, Kirill NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 5. 16.3 240.90

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 10. (57.80)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 10. (84.15)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 13. (111.15)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 11. (147.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 15. (175.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 14. (208.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 14. (240.90)

15. Makarov, Artem NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.8 234.40

401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 19. (54.30)

201B 1.6 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.00 19. (74.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 16. (107.45)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70 18. (137.15)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 16. (174.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.75 15. (203.60)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.80 15. (234.40)
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16. Leppik, Andrei NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 10. 16.0 234.35

401A 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.10 17. (55.00)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 22.40 17. (77.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 15. (109.70)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 19. (133.85)

403B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 18. (167.45)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 17. (199.85)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 34.50 16. (234.35)

17. Kirillov, Kirill RUS 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. 16.1 230.30

201C 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.25 18. (52.15)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 18. (76.90)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 29.70 17. (106.60)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (139.15)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 20. (165.55)

203B 2.3 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.75 19. (194.30)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 17. (230.30)

18. Llop, Marti ESP 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. 15.3 229.35

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 9. (55.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.75 9. (85.05)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 27.00 11. (112.05)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 13. (145.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 10. (179.85)

203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 22.00 16. (201.85)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.50 18. (229.35)

19. Obuljen, Mateo CRO 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.0 223.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.75 13. (55.80)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.60 13. (81.40)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 19. (105.20)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 26.25 20. (131.45)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 17. (167.75)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 18. (197.45)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.00 19. (223.45)

20. Phan, Thanh SSV 201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 23. 15.4 222.70

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 15. (52.25)

103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.80 15. (81.05)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 14. (110.75)

5122D 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 14. (142.10)

104B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 24.15 19. (166.25)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 26.00 20. (192.25)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 20. (222.70)
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21. Rodriguez, Hugo ESP 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 5. 14.8 221.05

201B 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.40 22. (49.00)

301B 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.70 22. (67.70)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 24.75 21. (92.45)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 21. (124.75)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 21. (158.85)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.00 21. (185.85)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 21. (221.05)

22. Otto, Max BTSC 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 19. 15.7 205.30

201A 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.55 23. (45.05)

101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 21.45 23. (66.50)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 22. (91.70)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 26.40 22. (118.10)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.40 22. (144.50)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.60 22. (173.10)

5124D 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.20 22. (205.30)

23. Kreklow, Juan Pablo SVNA 401B 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25 21. 13.6 162.85

103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 20. (47.90)

201C 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 21.00 20. (68.90)

302C 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 16.00 23. (84.90)

5211A 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.80 23. (104.70)

202B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 23. (128.70)

104C 2.2 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 23. (151.80)

5221D 1.7 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 11.05 23. (162.85)

24. Kreuzmann, Arn SVNA 103B 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 24. 14.2 152.55

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.80 24. (41.20)

301B 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 24. (61.60)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 24. (84.10)

5211A 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 18.90 24. (103.00)

104C 2.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.00 24. (114.00)

403C 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 19.80 24. (133.80)

202C 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 18.75 24. (152.55)


